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Feral Swine Hunter and Trapper Application:
http://www.ag.ok.gov/ais/feralswinehunter.pdf

Note to Hunters/Trappers:
This directory is intended to be a resource that landowners can use to contact hunters/trappers 
for help with feral swine problems. 

Note to Landowners:
You are welcome to contact any of the Hunters/Trappers listed here whether or not you are listed 
in our Feral Swine Directory
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County: CADDO
    Cell: (405) 488-5803
BrettHobbs74@gmail.com

Brett Hobbs

County: CANADIAN
Phone: (405) 514-2031
romines.david@gmail.com

David Romines

Phone: (405) 808-3141
    Cell: (405) 204-4637
skylergavinmatthews@gmail.com

Skyler Matthews

County: CARTER
    Cell: (580) 630-1223
seth-crockett@gmx.com

Seth Crockett

County: CLEVELAND
Phone: (405) 639-9930
caffeinepowered83@yahoo.com

Jeff Smith

Phone: (405) 317-3121
    Cell: (405) 759-3655
streakster@aol.com

Shad Steward

Phone: (405) 364-9649
Other: (405) 615-1453
deerhunterrr@hotmail.com

Robbie Robbins

Phone: (405) 615-1106
Other: (405) 364-9649
fendermcro9@hotmail.com

Matthew Robbins

Phone: (316) 680-0786
lbarrett@ou.edu

Lawrence Barrett

Phone: (405) 990-5441
nightstalker@wildblue.net

Mark David

    Cell: (405) 593-4288
tycolon@yahoo.com

Justin Colon

County: COMANCHE
Phone: (620) 566-7408
ktstreck62@gmail.com

Kelly Streck

Phone: (580) 351-7608
    Cell: (580) 512-0176
joesegura_85@yahoo.com

Joseph Segura

    Cell: (573) 239-8075
marcus_a_hudson@hotmail.com

Marcus Hudson

County: CREEK
Phone: (855) 787-9453
    Cell: (918) 367-9060
infor@owc-llc.com

Reginald Murray

Phone: (918) 798-6813
    Cell: (918) 798-6831
cguthrie@sidebooms.com

Chris Guthrie

County: GARFIELD
Phone: (580) 234-3166
    Cell: (580) 484-1331
carbyvic@yahoo.com

Victor Beckwith

Phone: (580) 554-1674
jet2000jimmyt@gmail.com

Jimmy Terrell

Phone: (580) 747-4656James Ryel
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County: GARVIN
Phone: (405) 637-9923
theblackss2005@yahoo.com

Herman Black Jr.

Phone: (405) 331-9843
james_black76@yahoo.com

James Black

County: Grady
Phone: (910) 670-6279
rawalk13@gmail.com

Beau Walker

Phone: (405) 320-1283
cobrien@my.okcu.edu

Chase O'Brien

County: JACKSON
Phone: (317) 677-6718
marcus.cripe@gmail.com

Marcus Cripe

County: JOHNSTON
Phone: (231) 884-8806
joshbart127@outlook.com

Joshua Bartholomew

County: Kay
Phone: (580) 761-3580
    Cell: (580) 762-9097
wright-doug@sbcglobal.net

Doug Wright

County: KIOWA
Phone: (580) 330-3132
blfischerll@gmail.com

Brycen Fischer

County: LATIMER
Phone: (580) 579-0289
john@jwhart.us

John Hart

County: MAYES
Phone: (708) 567-1500
scottwhyte2011@gmail.com

Scott Whyte

Phone: (918) 697-3616
Other: (918) 766-3607
chacemr@gmail.com

Chace Roberts

County: MCCLAIN
Phone: (405) 227-3150
    Cell: (405) 206-6253
halfacrej@gmail.com

Jesse Halfacre

County: MUSKOGEE
Phone: (918) 351-4705
rickmullins66@gmail.com

Rick Mullins

Phone: (918) 348-9076
charles.taylor92@yahoo.com

Charles Taylor

Phone: (620) 496-7286
mdible03@hotmail.com

Morris Dible

County: NOWATA
Phone: (918) 815-7571
Other: (918) 841-6313
buddy_overstreet@yahoo.com

Buddy Overstreet

County: OKLAHOMA
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Phone: (405) 537-5415
    Cell: (405) 491-9500
sfuhrman@vacshack.com

Stephen Fuhrman

Phone: (405) 990-2956
    Cell: (405) 622-5040
chris@coxconnect.net

Christopher Hodges

Phone: (405) 532-1155
bubonic4308@yahoo.com

Christopher Lozano

Phone: (405) 448-0211
    Cell: (405) 669-6466
ted.brown@pobox.com

Theodore Brown

Phone: (405) 250-1546
lawson.boyce@me.com

Boyce Lawson

Phone: (405) 269-2832
tjs-123@live.com

Tristan Savidge

Phone: (405) 429-3825
bcuccuini@hotmail.com

Robert Cuccuini

Phone: (405) 850-7079
    Cell: (405) 232-1223
dan@usroastercorp.com

Dan Jolliff

Phone: (405) 255-4491
letsride6363@hotmail.com

Shawn Orosco

    Cell: (405) 209-9708
paracristombc@yahoo.com

Shaun Floyd

    Cell: (623) 238-8480Edward Parr

    Cell: (405) 412-7226Rodney Reece

County: OSAGE
Phone: (918) 698-3973
    Cell: (918) 639-0473
daltonbogan95@icloud.com

Dalton Bogan

    Cell: (918) 691-0304
wendellthefireman@yahoo.com

Wendell Hillhouse

    Cell: (918) 859-0683Johnny Jones

County: PAWNEE
Phone: (918) 237-1926
    Cell: (855) 787-9453
buck_master_160@yahoo.com

Jeremiah Mitchell

County: PAYNE
Phone: (405) 624-0342
    Cell: (405) 762-0011
larryrakey@hotmail.com

Larry Rakey

Phone: (605) 881-7571
jake.linneman@gmail.com

Jake Linneman

Phone: (918) 223-6710
    Cell: (918) 223-6377
kimberly.d.ford9@gmail.com

Kimberly Ford

Phone: (405) 564-4331
jrgleason@live.com

John Gleason

County: PONTOTOC
Phone: (580) 320-6899
codell_eldridge@yahoo.com

Cody Eldridge

County: ROGERS
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Phone: (918) 704-7915Michael Mueller, Jr.

Phone: (719) 351-1082
str8hall@yahoo.com

Ray Hall

Phone: (918) 557-5221
gsteinbrook03@gmail.com

Garrett Steinbrook

County: TULSA
Phone: (918) 442-2395Bruce French

Phone: (918) 269-4593
davidlawjensen@gmail.com

Dave Jensen

Phone: (314) 687-5502
fmk418@utulsa.edu

Frederick Kemp

Phone: (314) 703-5233
benjamin-james@utulsa.edu

Benjamin James

Phone: (918) 230-1671
terryrodgers51@gmail.com

Terry Rodgers

Phone: (918) 695-9413Richard Campos

Phone: (918) 671-2423
    Cell: (918) 671-2403
guysteven10@gmail.net

Steve Miller

Phone: (918) 859-2257
    Cell: (918) 245-2648
ackart.tony@gmail.com

Tony Ackart, Jr.

Phone: (918) 245-2648
    Cell: (918) 607-7885

Benjamin Taber

Phone: (918) 442-5376
ibok4now@gmail.com

Sandra Wright

    Cell: (918) 237-2422
jramrod911@gmail.com

Jimmy R. Ramsey

    Cell: (918) 282-2769
dennishayes063@gmail.com

Dennis Hayes

    Cell: (918) 402-1571
conwayjohn67@yahoo.com

John Conway

    Cell: (918) 284-7635
christy6871@aol.com

Christy Phillippe

County: WAGONER
Phone: (918) 695-8578
recon12b@cox.net

Steven Graham

Phone: (918) 398-1574
    Cell: (918) 344-7797
luechang29@yahoo.com

Lue Chang

County: WASHITA
    Cell: (580) 660-5235
justindpool@yahoo.com

Justin D. Pool

County:
Phone: (816) 389-2197
    Cell: (316) 218-8800
heisdunn@yahoo.com

Michael Dunn

Phone: (402) 482-5857
    Cell: (402) 340-0568
lgm1936@yahoo.com

Larry McConnell

Phone: (817) 773-1811
gcannoles@glc-cpa.com

Gordon Cannoles
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Phone: (501) 425-1641
dmoore2751@aol.com

Dennis Moore

Phone: (501) 772-0806
    Cell: (402) 943-7388
bglw13@aol.com

Albert Lopez

Phone: (501) 349-4438
tpettis8868@hotmail.com

Trent Pettis

Phone: (402) 618-3541
gary@aawindowsndoors.com

Gary Smith

Phone: (308) 390-4443
ahrens.mc@gmail.com

Monte Ahrens

Phone: (319) 478-2445
    Cell: (319) 415-8675
rodrnbob@fmtcsw6.com

Rodney Dostart

Phone: (307) 631-4532
ebrolyer@hotmail.com

Ed Brolyer

Phone: (618) 363-3724
mccs66@yahoo.com

Matthew Schaefer

Phone: (612) 812-4780
    Cell: (763) 755-1206
terry@jsfarms.com

Terry Jacobson

    Cell: (785) 483-9570
christopherharders@gmail.com

Christopher E. Harders

    Cell: (918) 282-2769
dennishayes063@gmail.com

Dennis Hayes

Phone: (316) 708-8972
    Cell: (316) 941-7219
rweckner@yahoo.com

Rickey Weckner
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